

Distech Controls to Exhibit at BuildTech Asia

[Brossard, Québec, Canada, March 4, 2025] – Distech Controls™ Inc., an innovative leader in intelligent buildings, will feature its cutting-edge, Al-powered Resense™ Move sensor alongside a suite of software solutions at BuildTech Asia 2025, 18–20 March 2025, Singapore EXPO.

BuildTech Asia 2025 is Asia's leading trade event for the construction and built environment ecosystem. Under the refreshed theme "Building Tomorrow: Innovate. Sustain. Transform", the event brings together the industry's brightest minds, groundbreaking innovations, and transformative solutions.

"We are delighted to be showcasing our latest innovations at BuildTech Asia 2025, including the new Resense Move sensor," comments Danny Lee, Vice-President of Sales, Asia-Pacific at Distech Controls. "This event is a great opportunity to connect with industry leaders, explore new opportunities, and showcase how Distech Controls' technologies create smarter, safer, and greener spaces. We're looking forward to welcoming everyone to the stand and sharing our vision for the future of the built environment."

Visitors to **Stand D13** will see Distech Controls' innovative BMS software suite, as well as the Resense Move sensor in-action. They will also learn about Distech Controls four new distinct product categories, and the Atrius brand of cloud applications and common data platform.

Product Solutions on Display at BuildTech Asia

- Resense Move, a cutting-edge 7-in-1 sensor, includes Al-powered people counting solution designed to
 enhance indoor environmental quality, improve energy efficiency, and decrease operating costs. With
 additional sensing capabilities, it offers a comprehensive approach to creating healthier, more efficient
 buildings.
- **Eclypse™ Facilities**, the AHR Expo Innovation Award-Winning Building Automation OS & Software, is embedded directly within Distech Controls' Eclypse-connected controllers to control, connect and monitor a variety of equipment types within buildings
- Atrius® Facilities, a cloud-based BMS software solution designed to enhance building operations and reduce energy usage. The Organize module allows system integrators to remotely set up, maintain, and access Eclypse controllers using either the mobile application or web browser interface.

For more information, visit the website https://distech-controls.com.

-ends-



About Distech Controls

Distech Controls connects people with intelligent building solutions through our forward-thinking technologies and services. We partner with customers to deliver innovative solutions that can provide better health, better spaces, and better efficiencies. Our passion for innovation, quality and sustainability guides our business, which serves multiple market segments through worldwide business divisions, service offices and a superior network of Authorized System Integrators and Distributors. Distech Controls is part of Acuity Brands' Intelligent Spaces Group

For more information, visit the website https://distech-controls.com.

About Acuity Brands

Acuity Brands, Inc. (NYSE: AYI) is a market-leading industrial technology company. We use technology to solve problems in spaces, light, and more things to come. Through our two business segments, Acuity Brands Lighting and Acuity Intelligent Spaces, we design, manufacture, and bring to market products and services that make a valuable difference in people's lives.

We achieve growth through the development of innovative new products and services, including lighting, lighting controls, building management solutions, and an audio, video and control platform. We achieve customer-focused efficiencies that allow us to increase market share and deliver superior returns. We look to aggressively deploy capital to grow the business and to enter attractive new verticals. Acuity Brands, Inc. is based in Atlanta, Georgia, with operations across North America, Europe, and Asia.

The Company is powered by approximately 13,000 dedicated and talented associates. For more information, visit www.acuitybrands.com

Press Contact

Émilie Carr Communications Manager +1 (514) 452 2235 ecarr@distech-controls.com